

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.395 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|--|--------------------|
| 07 | 19.09.2023 | <p><u>Dr.VRKS, J.</u></p> <p>Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondents submits that there are connected M.A.C.M.A.Nos.23 of 2023, 28 of 2023 and 393 of 2022.</p> <p>Registry is directed to list these matters together.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ Dr.VRKS, J.</p> <p>GRL</p> | |