

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.395 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	06.11.2023	<p><u>Dr. KMR,J</u></p> <p>Both counsels present.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents submitted that there are other connected matters i.e., M.A.C.M.A.No.393 of 2022 and M.A.C.M.A.Nos.23, 28 of 2023; which are to be heard along with this appeal.</p> <p>Registry is directed to post this matter on 01.03.2024, for "final hearing"; along with M.A.C.M.A.No.393 of 2022 and M.A.C.M.A.Nos.23, 28 of 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr. KMR,J</u></p> <p>BMS</p>	